Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
5F., No. 56, Ln. 258, Ruiguang Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Version: A1
Page 1 of 10
200G QSFP56
Active Optical Splitter Cable

Active Optical Splitter Cable
OPQS56-F-xx-AKT Datasheet
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number Length(M) Voltage Temperature
200G QSFP56 AOC OPQS56-F-03-AKT 3 3.3V 0C to 70 C
200G QSFP56 AOC OPQS56-F-05-AKT 5 3.3V 0C to 70 C
200G QSFP56 AOC OPQS56-F-07-AKT 7 3.3V 0C to 70 C
200G QSFP56 AOC OPQS56-F-10-AKT 10 3.3V 0C to 70 C
200G QSFP56 AOC OPQS56-F-20-AKT 20 3.3V 0C to 70 C
200G QSFP56 AOC OPQS56-F-30-AKT 30 3.3V 0C to 70 C
Modification History
Revision Date Description
A1 Sep. 2021 Initial Release
Note: All information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.